Murray Debate Calendar
Dates are tentative and subject to change
	Name of Tournament
	Location
	Events
	Date

	Parent Meeting
	Murray High rm 215
	N/A
	Wednesday September 8 
from 7-8pm

	Novice Clinic
	Murray
	N/A
	Saturday September 25

	Dixie Speech and Debate
	Dixie High
	Debate (Fri), IE’s (Sat)
	Friday October 8- Saturday October 9

	EHS Leopard Leap
	East High
	Debate Events
	Friday October 22 – Saturday October 23

	Stallion Stampede
	Stansbury
	Debate (Fri) IE’s (Sat)
	Friday November 5- Saturday November 6

	Miners Matches
	Bingham High
	IE’s and Congress
	Wednesday November 10

	Global Issues?
	Hillcrest
	IE’s and Congress
	Tuesday December 7

	Knights Joust
	Lone Peak
	Debate and IE’s
	Friday December 10 – Saturday December 11

	Kiefer’s Memorial
	Westlake High
	Debate & Congress (Fri) IE’s (Sat)
	Friday January 14 – Saturday January 15

	Warrior Wars
	Taylorsville
	IE/Debate/Cong
	Friday January 21 – Saturday January 22

	Region
	Olympus
	Debate and IE’s
	Friday February 25 – Saturday February 26

	State
	East
	Debate and IE’s
	Friday March 11 – Saturday March 12



